Position

Executive Director - Civil
Service

Deputy Director - Civil Service
Special Projects Officer

Personnel Analyst III -
Confidential

Special Projects Officer

Personnel Analyst Il -
Confidential

Personnel Analyst | -
Confidential

Personnel Assistant Il -
Confidential

Executive Assistant
Administrative Aide Il

Payroll / Personnel Assistant Il
Clerk Typist Ill

Clerk Typist Ill

Administrative Analyst | - NC

Administrative Analyst Il -
Confidential

Personnel Analyst Il -
Confidential

Assistant Administrative
Analyst Il - Confidential
Assistant Administrative
Analyst I - Confidential
Executive Assistant
Members of Boards &
Commission

Members of Boards &
Commission

Other Positions Held City

Long Beach

Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach

Long Beach

Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach

Long Beach

Long Beach

Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach

Department

Civil Service

Civil Service
Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service
Civil Service
Civil Service
Civil Service
Civil Service
Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Total Wages

$209,111

$129,143
$114,951
$105,110

$83,823
$83,755

$71,378

$67,948

$64,304
$63,069
$56,250
$37,869
$32,272
$28,284
$23,797

$17,526

$16,029

$12,115

$6,780
$3,800

$3,300

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,603

$39,608
$41,541
$36,072

$36,286
$22,288

$32,905

$35,574

$23,352
$31,494
$30,576
$7,829
$10,674
$802
$4,188

$2,695

$3,812

$3,223

$480
$0

$0



Members of Boards &
Commission

Members of Boards &
Commission

Members of Boards &
Commission

Administrative Intern - NC

Long Beach

Long Beach

Long Beach

Long Beach

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

Civil Service

$3,300

$3,200

$2,400

$60

$0

$0

$0

$2



