Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director - Civil Service		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$209,111	\$59,603
Deputy Director - Civil Service		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$129,143	\$39,608
Special Projects Officer		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$114,951	\$41,541
Personnel Analyst III - Confidential		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$105,110	\$36,072
Special Projects Officer		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$83,823	\$36,286
Personnel Analyst II - Confidential		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$83,755	\$22,288
Personnel Analyst I - Confidential		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$71,378	\$32,905
Personnel Assistant II - Confidential		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$67,948	\$35,574
Executive Assistant		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$64,304	\$23,352
Administrative Aide II		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$63,069	\$31,494
Payroll / Personnel Assistant III		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$56,250	\$30,576
Clerk Typist III		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$37,869	\$7,829
Clerk Typist III		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$32,272	\$10,674
Administrative Analyst I - NC		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$28,284	\$802
Administrative Analyst III - Confidential		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$23,797	\$4,188
Personnel Analyst III - Confidential		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$17,526	\$2,695
Assistant Administrative Analyst II - Confidential		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$16,029	\$3,812
Assistant Administrative Analyst II - Confidential		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$12,115	\$3,223
Executive Assistant		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$6,780	\$480
Members of Boards & Commission		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$3,800	\$0
Members of Boards & Commission		Long Beach	Civil Service	\$3,300	\$0

Members of Boards & Commission	Long Beach	Civil Service	\$3,300	\$0
Members of Boards & Commission	Long Beach	Civil Service	\$3,200	\$0
Members of Boards & Commission	Long Beach	Civil Service	\$2,400	\$0
Administrative Intern - NC	Long Beach	Civil Service	\$60	\$2